Beverages
Milk, small
Juice, small
Juice, large
Water, small

Main Entrees
Salad Bar
Assorted Wraps

$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.25

Assorted Specialty Meal

Bars

Beverages

Milk

Small Juice, 4 oz.
Large Juice, 10 oz.
Small Water, 12 oz.
Large Water, 20 oz.

MT. ZION COMMUNITY SCHOOLS
2024-2025 FOOD SERVICE MEAL PRICING

A LA CARTE PRICING (GRADES 4-6)

Salad Plate $3.15 Dessert
Fresh Fruit $1.00 Ice Cream Novelty
Yogurt

Rice Krispie Treat

A LA CARTE PRICING (GRADES 7-12)

$3.15
$3.15
$3.15

$0.50
$0.50
$1.50
$1.25
$2.00

Beverages (Grades 9-12)

Diet Soda

Vita Water
Assorted Life Water
Bubbler

$2.25
$2.00
$2.00
$2.25

Salad Plates Dessert
Vegetable Boat 1.50 Healthy Baked Treat
Fresh Fruit 1.00

Ice Cream Novelty

Accompaniments

Pop Tart $1.00
Soft Pretzel $1.50
Cheese Sauce $0.35
Salad Dressing $0.35
Cereal Bowl $1.00
Snack Crackers $1.25
Snack Cookies $1.35
All Snack Chips $1.50
Yogurt $1.00
Rice Krispie Treat $1.25
Fruit Roll Up $0.90
Nutri Grain $1.00

Granola Bar $1.00

$1.50
$1.00
$1.25

$1.50

$1.50




