## MT. ZION COMMUNITY SCHOOLS 2024-2025 FOOD SERVICE MEAL PRICING

A LA CARTE PRICING	(GRADES 4-6)
--------------------	--------------

Beverages		Salad Plate	\$3.15	Dessert	
Milk, small	\$0.50	Fresh Fruit	\$1.00	Ice Cream Novelty	\$1.50
Juice, small	\$0.50			Yogurt	\$1.00
Juice, large	\$1.50			Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.25
Water, small	\$1.25				

## **A LA CARTE PRICING (GRADES 7-12)**

Main Entrees		Salad Plates		Dessert	
Salad Bar	\$3.15	Vegetable Boat	1.50	Healthy Baked Treat	\$1.50
Assorted Wraps	\$3.15	Fresh Fruit	1.00	•	
Assorted Specialty Meal	\$3.15			Ice Cream Novelty	\$1.50
Bars				•	

Granola Bar

\$1.00

Beverages		Accompaniments		
Milk	\$0.50	Pop Tart	\$1.00	
Small Juice, 4 oz.	\$0.50	Soft Pretzel	\$1.50	
Large Juice, 10 oz.	\$1.50	Cheese Sauce	\$0.35	
Small Water, 12 oz.	\$1.25	Salad Dressing	\$0.35	
Large Water, 20 oz.	\$2.00	Cereal Bowl	\$1.00	
		Snack Crackers	\$1.25	
Beverages (Grades	9-12)	Snack Cookies	\$1.35	
Diet Soda	\$2.25	All Snack Chips	\$1.50	
Vita Water	\$2.00	Yogurt	\$1.00	
Assorted Life Water	\$2.00	Rice Krispie Treat	\$1.25	
Bubbler	\$2.25	Fruit Roll Up	\$0.90	
		Nutri Grain	\$1.00	